Трудоустройство выпускников 

	

Учебн
год
	
Общее кол-во выпускн
9 кл.
	Продолжение обучения
	

Итого
Чел/%

	
	
	
10 класс
	
НПО
	
СПО
	Трудоустройство + вечерн. школа
	Не определились
	Выезд за пределы РМ (справка)
	

	
	
	чел 
	%
	чел 
	%
	чел 
	%
	чел 
	%
	чел 
	%
	
	

	2012-2013
	5
	-
	
	
	
	5
	100
	
	
	
	
	
	5/100

	2013-2014
	3
	1
	33
	
	
	2
	67
	
	
	
	
	1
	3/100

	2014-2015
	2
	1
	50
	
	
	1
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	2/100

	2015-2016
	6
	2
	33,3
	
	
	2
	33,3
	
	
	2
	33,3
	
	6/100

	2016-2017
	Выпускников не было




